B.Voc. (SD)
ADMISSION (2022-23)

Instructions

e The candidates listed in the below list will be counseled on Tuesday, 5th July

2022 from 10:00 am - 11:00 am. All are required to attend failing which they
would forfeit their seat.

e Approval for admissions is subject to verification of marks and necessary
documents during counseling.

e Documents required for counseling:

- 2 self-attested copies of 12th Std. marksheet along with the original
2 self-attested copies of Leaving certificate along with the original
1 self-attested copies of Birth certificate along with the original
3 passport size photographs
1 self-attested copies of 10th Std. marksheet along with the original
2 copies of Passing certificate along with the original.

e After counseling, if admission is approved, the applicant may proceed towards
payment of fees.

e The admission will be confirmed only after the FULL PAYMENT OF FEES
(NO CASH PAYMENT ACCEPTED).

e There shall be NO REFUND of the Student Development Fund after the 10th
of July, 2022.

e Accepted modes of payment: UPI, NEFT, Debit/Credit Card,DD drawn in
favor of “Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science”, payable at
Margao.
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Pin Number

22000248
22000253
22000304
22000314
22000344
22000210
22000470
22000513
22000548
22000553
22000589
22000594
22000657
22000667
22000782
22000852
22000853
22000831
22000937
22000943

Name
HARSH DHANANJAY BALLIKAR
Mahima Fernandes
MAFILDO LENUS REBELLO
VARALI SHEKHAR SHIRODKAR
MESIAS DIAS
BHAVIKA MESTRI
LEOSON FERNANDES
MOHAMMAD SAJID SAYYAD
MYRUS ANSLEY RODRIGUES
PRAJVAL PRAKASH AROLKAR
LARSON REBELLO
TANMAY DESHPANDE
TANAY NARAYAN NAIK
MACDEN PETER FERNANDES
TEJASVEE LAXMIKANT NAIK
MANASI SADASHIV KOLWALKAR
VIGHNESH.MANJUNATH .RAIKAR
Jensen Royce Tolentino
AAFREEN AHMAD
DANIEL ALTON D'COSTA




