B.Voc. (SD) ADMISSION (2022-23)

Instructions

- The candidates listed in the below list will be counseled on Tuesday, 5th July 2022 from 10:00 am 11:00 am. All are required to attend failing which they would forfeit their seat.
- Approval for admissions is subject to verification of marks and necessary documents during counseling.
- Documents required for counseling:
 - 2 self-attested copies of 12th Std. marksheet along with the original
 - 2 self-attested copies of Leaving certificate along with the original
 - 1 self-attested copies of Birth certificate along with the original
 - 3 passport size photographs
 - 1 self-attested copies of 10th Std. marksheet along with the original
 - 2 copies of Passing certificate along with the original.
 - After counseling, if admission is approved, the applicant may proceed towards payment of fees.
 - The admission will be confirmed only after the FULL PAYMENT OF FEES (NO CASH PAYMENT ACCEPTED).
 - There shall be NO REFUND of the Student Development Fund after the 10th of July, 2022.
 - Accepted modes of payment: UPI, NEFT, Debit/Credit Card,DD drawn in favor of "Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science", payable at Margao.

Sr. No.	Pin Number	Name
1	22000248	HARSH DHANANJAY BALLIKAR
2	22000253	Mahima Fernandes
3	22000304	MAFILDO LENUS REBELLO
4	22000314	VARALI SHEKHAR SHIRODKAR
5	22000344	MESIAS DIAS
6	22000210	BHAVIKA MESTRI
7	22000470	LEOSON FERNANDES
8	22000513	MOHAMMAD SAJID SAYYAD
9	22000548	MYRUS ANSLEY RODRIGUES
10	22000553	PRAJVAL PRAKASH AROLKAR
11	22000589	LARSON REBELLO
12	22000594	TANMAY DESHPANDE
13	22000657	TANAY NARAYAN NAIK
14	22000667	MACDEN PETER FERNANDES
15	22000782	TEJASVEE LAXMIKANT NAIK
16	22000852	MANASI SADASHIV KOLWALKAR
17	22000853	VIGHNESH.MANJUNATH .RAIKAR
18	22000831	Jensen Royce Tolentino
19	22000937	AAFREEN AHMAD
20	22000943	DANIEL ALTON D'COSTA